CA5-10 Auxiliary Contact Block
CA5-10
Extended Product Type CA5-10
Product ID 1SBN010010R1010
ABB Type Designation CA 5-10
EAN 3471522121004
Catalog Description CA5-10 Auxiliary Contact Block
Long Description CA5-10 Auxiliary Contact Block
Información General
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Clasificación
3709186E-Number (Finland)
3471522121004EAN
10 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
85389099Customs Tariff Number
Dimensiones
9.5 mmProduct Net Width
46.8 mmProduct Net Height
32.5 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
0.143 kgProduct Net Weight
Información de Embalaje
10 piecePackage Level 1 Units
65 mmPackage Level 1 Width
9.5 mmPackage Level 1 Height
129.5 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
1.43 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
3471522121004Package Level 1 EAN
box 1000 piecePackage Level 2 Units
300 mmPackage Level 2 Width
308 mmPackage Level 2 Height
245 mmPackage Level 2 Depth /
Length
143 kgPackage Level 2 Gross
Weight
12000 piecePackage Level 3 Units
Ambiente
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS Status
Información Adicional
acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Auxiliary Terminals IP40Degree of Protection
1200 cycles per hourMaximum Electrical
Switching Frequency
3600 cycles per hourMaximum Mechanical
Switching Frequency
10 million
3 million
Mechanical Durability
A9 ... A75 17 / 5 VLT4K
A95 ... A110 24 / 50 VLT4K
Minimum Switching
Capacity
A 9...A 75Mounting on Contactors
Front faceMounting Position
Front mountingMounting Type
0Number of Auxiliary
Contacts NC
1Number of Auxiliary
Contacts NO
10 pieceOrder Multiple
at Rated Operating Conditions per Pole 0.1 WPower Loss
Accessories for Block ContactorsProduct Main Type
Auxiliary Contact BlockProduct Name
10 x Ie AC-15Rated Breaking Capacity
acc. to IEC 60947-5-1
Supply Circuit 50 60 HzRated Frequency (f)
acc. to IEC 60947-5-1 and VDE 0110 (Gr. C) 690 V
acc. to UL/CSA 600 V
Rated Insulation Voltage
(Ui)
10 x Ie AC-15Rated Making Capacity
acc. to IEC 60947-5-1
(500 V) 2 A
(690 V) 2 A